
BANK INTERNATIONAL

Team Results of Session 1 (Morning)

Place Nation total placings
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

1 SCOTLAND 41 37 64.0 36500
2 ENGLAND 49 34 56.8 32500
3 IRELAND 100 14 45.1 13060
4 WALES 109 12 46.1 11000

Individual Results of Session 1 (Morning)

Place ident Nation Name Name
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

Placing 
Points

1 B4 SCOTLAND Andy Dunn 9 60.2 9220 1
2 E4 SCOTLAND Stuart Crockett 8 59.7 7960 2
3 F3 ENGLAND Phil Dixon 8 52.0 7680 3
4 B3 ENGLAND Howard Croston 8 47.0 7520 4
5 C4 SCOTLAND Alan Gilbert 7 64.0 6980 5
6 E3 ENGLAND Rob Frame 6 56.8 6080 6
7 D4 SCOTLAND Steve Corsar 6 44.5 5660 7
8 C3 ENGLAND Gordon Swain 6 44.0 5480 8
9 D2 WALES Hywel Morgan 5 45.5 4620 9

10 A1 IRELAND Brian Kerr 5 41.7 4560 10
11 F4 SCOTLAND Kenny Riddell 4 46.0 3860 11
12 D3 ENGLAND Glen Appleby 4 44.6 3820 12
13 B1 IRELAND Harry MacAteer jnr 3 45.1 2960 13
14 B2 WALES Gavin Jehu 3 46.1 2840 14
15 A4 SCOTLAND David Bullen 3 42.8 2820 15
16 A3 ENGLAND Andy Taylor 2 47.8 1920 16
17 F1 IRELAND Gary Binley 2 43.5 1900 17
18 E1 IRELAND Conor Cunningham 2 41.0 1820 18
19 D1 IRELAND Campbell Baird 2 41.0 1820 18
20 A2 WALES Mathew Jones 2 41.0 1800 20
21 E2 WALES Chris Jones 1 38.5 880 21
22 C2 WALES Peter Thurnall 1 37.6 860 21
23 C1 IRELAND Basil Shields 0 0.0 0 24
24 F2 WALES Roger Lewis 0 0.0 0 24



BANK INTERNATIONAL

Team Results of Session 2 (Afternoon)

Place Nation total placings
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

1 SCOTLAND 59 19 45.0 17240
2 ENGLAND 62 17 50.5 15960
3 WALES 90 12 42.5 10840
4 IRELAND 93 10 51.5 10120

Individual Results of Session 2 (Afternoon)

Place ident Nation Name Name
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

Placing 
Points

1 D4 SCOTLAND Steve Corsar 6 39.2 5260 1
2 A3 ENGLAND Andy Taylor 5 42.0 4540 2
3 F4 SCOTLAND Kenny Riddell 5 42.0 4540 2
4 F1 IRELAND Gary Binley 4 51.5 4120 4
5 D1 IRELAND Campbell Baird 4 47.5 3860 5
6 C3 ENGLAND Gordon Swain 4 50.5 3800 6
7 B2 WALES Gavin Jehu 4 41.3 3680 7
8 D3 ENGLAND Glen Appleby 3 45.5 2840 8
9 E4 SCOTLAND Stuart Crockett 3 44.5 2800 9

10 C2 WALES Peter Thurnall 3 42.0 2760 10
11 A2 WALES Mathew Jones 3 39.2 2580 11
12 E1 IRELAND Conor Cunningham 2 51.0 2140 12
13 F3 ENGLAND Phil Dixon 2 46.0 1900 13
14 A4 SCOTLAND David Bullen 2 45.0 1900 13
15 B4 SCOTLAND Andy Dunn 2 44.5 1860 15
16 B3 ENGLAND Howard Croston 2 41.5 1820 16
17 E3 ENGLAND Rob Frame 1 47.1 1060 17
18 F2 WALES Roger Lewis 1 42.5 960 18
19 C4 SCOTLAND Alan Gilbert 1 38.5 880 19
20 E2 WALES Chris Jones 1 38.0 860 20
21 D2 WALES Hywel Morgan 0 0.0 0 24
22 A1 IRELAND Brian Kerr 0 0.0 0 24
23 B1 IRELAND Harry MacAteer jnr 0 0.0 0 24
24 C1 IRELAND Basil Shields 0 0.0 0 24



BANK INTERNATIONAL

Team Results after Session 2 (Final)

Place Nation total placings
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

1 SCOTLAND 100 56 64.0 53740
2 ENGLAND 111 51 56.8 48460
3 IRELAND 193 24 51.5 23180
4 WALES 199 24 46.1 21840

Individual Results after Session 2 (Final)

Place ident Nation Name Name
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

Placing 
Points

1 D4 SCOTLAND Steve Corsar 12 44.5 10920 8
2 E4 SCOTLAND Stuart Crockett 11 59.7 10760 11
3 F4 SCOTLAND Kenny Riddell 9 46.0 8400 13
4 C3 ENGLAND Gordon Swain 10 50.5 9280 14
5 B4 SCOTLAND Andy Dunn 11 60.2 11080 16
6 F3 ENGLAND Phil Dixon 10 52.0 9580 16
7 A3 ENGLAND Andy Taylor 7 47.8 6460 18
8 B3 ENGLAND Howard Croston 10 47.0 9340 20
9 D3 ENGLAND Glen Appleby 7 45.5 6660 20

10 B2 WALES Gavin Jehu 7 46.1 6520 21
11 F1 IRELAND Gary Binley 6 51.5 6020 21
12 E3 ENGLAND Rob Frame 7 56.8 7140 23
13 D1 IRELAND Campbell Baird 6 47.5 5680 23
14 C4 SCOTLAND Alan Gilbert 8 64.0 7860 24
15 A4 SCOTLAND David Bullen 5 45.0 4720 28
16 E1 IRELAND Conor Cunningham 4 51.0 3960 30
17 A2 WALES Mathew Jones 5 41.0 4380 31
18 C2 WALES Peter Thurnall 4 42.0 3620 31
19 D2 WALES Hywel Morgan 5 45.5 4620 33
20 A1 IRELAND Brian Kerr 5 41.7 4560 34
21 B1 IRELAND Harry MacAteer jnr 3 45.1 2960 37
22 E2 WALES Chris Jones 2 38.5 1740 41
23 F2 WALES Roger Lewis 1 42.5 960 42
24 C1 IRELAND Basil Shields 0 0.0 0 48

Largest Fish after Session 2 (Final)

64.0



BANK INTERNATIONAL

IRELAND Individual Final Results

Place ident Nation Name Name
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

Placing 
Points

1 C1 IRELAND Basil Shields 0 0.0 0 48
2 F1 IRELAND Gary Binley 6 51.5 6020 21
3 B1 IRELAND Harry MacAteer jnr 3 45.1 2960 37
4 E1 IRELAND Conor Cunningham 4 51.0 3960 30
5 D1 IRELAND Campbell Baird 6 47.5 5680 23
6 A1 IRELAND Brian Kerr 5 41.7 4560 34

Team Totals 24 51.5 23180 193

WALES Individual Final Results

Place ident Nation Name Name
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

Placing 
Points

1 B2 WALES Gavin Jehu 7 46.1 6520 21
2 F2 WALES Roger Lewis 1 42.5 960 42
3 D2 WALES Hywel Morgan 5 45.5 4620 33
4 E2 WALES Chris Jones 2 38.5 1740 41
5 A2 WALES Mathew Jones 5 41.0 4380 31
6 C2 WALES Peter Thurnall 4 42.0 3620 31

Team Totals 24 46.1 21840 199

ENGLAND Individual Final Results

Place ident Nation Name Name
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

Placing 
Points

1 A3 ENGLAND Andy Taylor 7 47.8 6460 18
2 E3 ENGLAND Rob Frame 7 56.8 7140 23
3 C3 ENGLAND Gordon Swain 10 50.5 9280 14
4 B3 ENGLAND Howard Croston 10 47.0 9340 20
5 F3 ENGLAND Phil Dixon 10 52.0 9580 16
6 D3 ENGLAND Glen Appleby 7 45.5 6660 20

Team Totals 51 56.8 48460 111

SCOTLAND Individual Final Results

Place ident Nation Name Name
No of 
fish Longest fish Fish Points

Placing 
Points

1 C4 SCOTLAND Alan Gilbert 8 64.0 7860 24
2 B4 SCOTLAND Andy Dunn 11 60.2 11080 16
3 F4 SCOTLAND Kenny Riddell 9 46.0 8400 13
4 A4 SCOTLAND David Bullen 5 45.0 4720 28
5 E4 SCOTLAND Stuart Crockett 11 59.7 10760 11
6 D4 SCOTLAND Steve Corsar 12 44.5 10920 8

Team Totals 56 64.0 53740 100


